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Tüdrukud 2010 ja nooremad

60m  tõkkejooks

1. Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Türi Põhikool 10,0 9.8

2. Roosi Põllu 05.02.2011 Türi Põhikool 11,3 11,8

3. Marta-Mirelle Pajumaa 20.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 11,5 11,3

4. Mari Roosme 11.02.2010 Türi Põhikool 11,4 11,4

5. Laura Gunt 28.03.2010 Laupa Põhikool 11,8 11,6

6. Viktoria Plakk 18.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 11,9 11,7

7. Marii Hanna Ilves 06.02.2012 Koeru Keskkool 12,0 11,8

8. Emma Dekhtyar 05.04.2010 Imavere Põhik. 12,3 12,1

9. Marianne Veeberg 16.05.2010 Türi Põhikool 12,7 11,9

10. Karoliina Melnikov 05.10.2011 Imavere Põhik. 12,6 12,2

11. Kretteri Päri 05.08.2010 Koeru Keskkool 12,8 12,2

12. Frida Valk 05.02.2010 Koeru Keskkool 12,8 12,6

13. Mirelle Tonska 18.10.2011 Laupa Põhikool 12,9 13,0

14. Johanna Kaaret 16.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 12,9 12,9

15. Marite Moorits 17.06.2011 Imavere Põhik. 12,8 13,3

16. Loviise Heil 24.02.2012 Koeru Keskkool 13,2 12,9

17. Kerli Tõnise 17.08.2011 Imavere Põhik. 13,3 13,5

18. Maarja Marite Jaanof 20.08.2010 Paide HHPK 13,2 13,7

19. Liise Laas 24.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 13,4 12,2

20. Emili Eilmann 13.02.2012 Imavere Põhik. 13,4 13,4

21. Sandra `Selgunov 22.07.2010 Imavere Põhik. 13,5 13,2

22. Marili Taul 29.08.2010 Imavere Põhik. 14,4 14,3

Kuulitõuge    1kg

1. Mari Roosme 11.02.2010 Türi Põhikool 10.48

2. Sandra `Selgunov 22.07.2010 Imavere Põhik. 9.86

3. Laura Gunt 28.03.2010 Laupa Põhikool 9.62

4. Emma Dekhtyar 05.04.2010 Imavere Põhik. 9.39

5. Kerli Tõnise 17.08.2011 Imavere Põhik. 9.30

6. Marianne Veeberg 16.05.2010 Türi Põhikool 8.94

7. Roosi Põllu 05.02.2011 Türi Põhikool 8.23

8. Marta-Mirelle Pajumaa 20.02.2010 Laupa Põhikool 8.19

9. Annaliisa Aren 12.07.2011 Türi Põhikool 8.10

10. Viktoria Plakk 18.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 8.05

11. Liise Laas 24.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 7.90

12. Marite Moorits 17.06.2011 Imavere Põhik. 7.68

13. Karoliina Melnikov 05.10.2011 Imavere Põhik. 7.56

14. Marii Hanna Ilves 06.02.2012 Koeru Keskkool 7.39

15. Frida Valk 05.02.2010 Koeru Keskkool 7.36

16. Johanna Kaaret 16.01.2011 Türi Põhikool 7.29

17. Mirelle Tonska 18.10.2011 Laupa Põhikool 6.95

18. Emili Eilmann 13.02.2012 Imavere Põhik. 6.87

19. Kretteri Päri 05.08.2010 Koeru Keskkool 6.37

20. Loviise Heil 24.02.2012 Koeru Keskkool 6.02



Tüdrukud 2008-2009

60m tõkkejooks

1. Roosi Gansen 02.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 10,4 10,4

2. Kädi Krebsbach 28.07.2008 Koeru Keskkool 11,0 10,8

3. Lisete Hints 13.02.2008 Paide HHPK 11,6 11,6

4. Kadi Puu 01.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 11,6 11,8

5. Marilin Põllu 01.08.2009 Laupa Põhikool 11,9 12,0

6. Kätlin Nukke 28.07.2008 Koeru Keskkool 12,2 12,1

7. Lisänn Viilipus 12.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 12,2 12,0

8. Heili Alljärv 26.11.2009 Türi Põhikool 13,2 13,1

9. Hanna Liisa 11.11.2009 Imavere Põhikool 14,7 15,9

10. Elisabeth Aluoja 28.09.2008 Türi Põhikool DQ

11 Serena Miljan 07.12.2008 Türi Põhikool DQ

Kõrgushüpe

1. Kädi Krebsbach 28.07.2008 Koeru Keskkool 1.30

2-3. Marilin Põllu 01.08.2009 Laupa Põhikool 1.25

2-3. Mia-Joanna Nauts 10.12.2009 Türi Põhikool 1.25

4. Kedy Kopti 24.03.2008 Koeru Keskkool 1.25

5. Roosi Gansen 02.02.2009 Türi Põhikool 1.25

6-7. Lisänn Viilipus 12.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 1.25

6-7. Lisete Hints 13.02.2008 Paide HHPK 1.25

8. Kätlin Nukke 28.07.2008 Koeru Keskkool 1.15

Poisid 2010 ja  nooremad

60m tõkkejooks

1. Artur Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 10,7 10,6

2. Revo Marten Ojand 23.05.2010 Türi Põhikool 11,3 11,1

3. Richard Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 11,5 11,0

4. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhikool 11,8 11,2

5. Gregor Kukk 05.05.2010 Türi Põhikool 12,1 12,1

6. Andre Nõmmik 28.03.2011 Imavere Põhikool 14,4 14,5

7. Romek Vellamäe 15.06.2012 Laupa Põhikool 14,3

Kuulitõuge 2kg

1. Andre Toomi 19.03.2011 Koeru Keskkool 10.94

2. Artur Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 9.63

3. Revo Marten Ojand 23.05.2010 Türi Põhikool 8.77

4. Reigo Isakar 29.03.2010 Türi Põhikool 8.42

5. Karl Kevin Mägi 25.09.2010 Koeru Keskkool 7.94

6. Richard Hallik 26.01.2011 Koeru Keskkool 7.59

7. Gregor Kukk 05.05.2010 Türi Põhikool 7.55

8. Romek Vellamäe 15.06.2012 Laupa Põhikool 7.47

9. Robin Randalainen 04.07.2011 Imavere Põhikool 7.08

10. Andre Nõmmik 28.03.2011 Imavere Põhikool 6.98

Poisid 2008-2009

60m tõkkejooks

1. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 10,4 10,3

2. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 11,2 11,2

3. Romet Randalainen  16.12.2oo9 Imavere Põhikool 11,3 11,2

4. Bert  Rennau 19.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool 13,6 14,1



Kõrgushüpe

1. Steven Marti Lillipuu 03.04.2009 Türi Põhikool 1.45

2. Fredi Viigipuu 16.06.2009 Laupa Põhikool 1.35

3. Romet Randalainen  16.12.2oo9 Imavere Põhikool 1.30

4. Bert  Rennau 19.12.2009 Imavere Põhikool O

Peakohtunik     Veiko Valang


